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2 RM. unmodern bouse. 134$ Hoyt St. GEORGE W.
RAT "S -- nd record players. YeaterAppliance Co.

' ELECi - razors, riashlights. En.
terns. Yeater Appliance Co.

TheyTl Db It Every By Jimmy Hatlo
TEliST JUNIOR. AND

1853 N. Capitol

t BDR HOME with comb. LR t DR,
garage, near bus. Landscaped yard. picket

LOVELY 2 BDR plastered Bung
blinds, LR. DR. K. nook, builtins. land

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Bonds Clearing - DttctUng
Sewer a Basement

Equipment Rental
19 B-- J yds fUOO per hr
10 B-- 4s yds. r per hr
D-- 7 Cat a Dozer 8 SO per hr
D-- 4 Cat a Dozer , 8 40 per hr
D-- 4 Cat a Dozer - T OO per hr

Phone days
Evenings or

ONE ACRE LAND NORTH. 2 bdr house, LR. K. builtins. upstairs finished
room for 2 more bdrs.. Bus. Drilled well, elec pump to be installed. $4250.

' !',2$ ACRES. CLOSE IN North on paved road. S houses close to schools.
Grade A barn, excellent soil. WiO take unimproved acreage close to city
limits In trade, This Isjan exceptionally good buy don't delay 1 1 f

t j j f fi

LOVELY 3 bdr home with HW floors and fireplace, ven. blinds, LR. DR.
K. buUtlns. Outside fireplace, nice lawn, fruit tt nut trees. Lot $1 223.

1 I 1 rt

NEWLY DECORATED 2 bdr home close to schools and shopping center.
Nooki fireplace, ven. blinds, full basement with space for party room or bdr.
Beautiful yard with 1 apple and walnut trees. No. $ business aone. k

EVENING
J. keeb
F. West.

j LEO N. CHILDS,
i

SO MUCH FOR SO LITTLE Large 3
inside and out. Lig. lot with lrg.

i ACRE SUBURBAN HOME. 4 bedrms. City gss. On bus line; close to good
school. Variety oi fruit. Chicken house. Possession soon. Price, reduced

HUBBS CO. i 1

Phone 31

X. bull tins. van blinds. All alea heat.
fence, berries and fruit trees. $7800.

with HW floor, fireplace. Venetian
baaement.

PHONES
JL Herr
Noonchester

INC, REALTORS
'i

bedrm. home completely redecorsted
trees. a blk. to school. All for $3950.

i; .
1 1

5 bedrms.. large living rm dlhlng tmarge lot wim trees and shrubs. Double
i I. I

downtown Salem. Mlghtr fine edulnmenL
exceptional value. $12,000. For these and

INC, REALTORS i

service to home owners."
Phdna 63

or

HUDKINS BUY-LINE- S

$4100.'.- ..f
Neat, clean new 4 room house. lawn

Is ready to seed, move right in. Space
for another house on lot. $1800 down.
e inwnuu

$8600.
Fairmount Hill. B bedrooms, 9 hatha

Isrge living room St dining room.. Lot
75x150. This is a clean older home withloads of possibilities. The location lathe best and $2000 down will handlei mis weex.

$11,500.
A very nice suburban home. I larva

rooms. Hdw. floors, unf. upstairs, bsmt.Sawd. furnace. Large lot. Perfect Con-
dition. ..

CaU D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS 4 SON
REALTORS hi250 N. High St. Phone

OPEN HOUSE I

Frl, Sat.. Sun. 1565 Pearl ! St New
first class all electric 2 bedroom home.
Insulated St weatherstrlpped. Oak
floors. Tiled fireplace. V blinds, lots ofbuilt Ins. garage, plastered., utility,
heated. Just completed. )

BY OWNER 2 yr. old on bedrm.house, liv. rm, kit., breakfast bar built,
ins. shower and toilet, wired for range '

and elec. heat, water heater hm at
door, school 3 blks. $1000 or late modelcar down pymt. Sunnvview Ave. andHollywood Dr. Ph. -

II U.UU. Hf.IV Mill. H 71 l.MU hA
hardwood floors, fireplace. V blinds, oil
furnace, attached garage, shrubbery.Urge lot. City bus, located N.E.( Aa
low as $800 down. j

tm staniey Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High St. rh. Eves.

GRACIOUS LIVING
One of Marion countv'a nleect I m

tales. Beautiful colonial 4 b, iro.
home, with two fireplace A ui rksetting, five miles from Salem, Full set
of buildings. 30 acres dIl . Straw..
berries, cherries, and family orchard.Reasonably quick possession. Soma
stock and new equipment. $26,500.

30 ACRES NORTH)
AH In cultivation. Lares ham witri"

Grade A dairy set up. a to. granary.
loafing shed, large poultry house. Nice
modern 3 bedroom home. Paved road.
Grade school k mile. $l$e. Equip-
ment and stock available. See Warn- -,
berg.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol. Ph. Eves.

SUBURBAN HOME
Modern 1 B.R. Colonial home. Fire-

place, patio, terms. Manbrin Gardens
Ph. dally eves. 1

CLOSE IN N. SAL! T"- -

Nice dist.. 2 bedrm. home, also small
rm, shower in base., autom atie heat.
Enclosed back vard. Immed. poss. $9600.

Walter Socolofsky I

Real Estste Ph. j

$10,500. JiZW MODERNTBR home
South. Large lot 128x140. Hardwood
floors, fireplace. V blinds. Auto heat.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Cd.,

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves. 5

LATE BUILT 4 bedroom house, llaid-woo- d
floors, fireplace, attached garsre;

Urge lot. Located at 960 No. 88th. We
have the keys.

ROSTEIN a ADOLPH, INC.
110', N. Commercial St

Phone - Eves 14

"$T56o7oo Close In North. 8 rooms,
basement, furnace, close to bus, stoics.
etc. Located 560 Market St.

ROSTEIN a ADOLPH. INC
110', N. Commercial St.

Phone 30 Eves
$9,000. CLEAN m6DERN2BR home

close in. Fireplace.! full basement, fur
nace. Immediate possession. $1000 down.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors l

153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

SEVER IN REALTY CO.
. $14,500 00 tS I

EXCLUSIVE Two large corner bed
rooms with an unfinished attic a de-
lightful living room with fireplace, ad
joining gracious dining room and I an
exciting kitchen, beautiful hard wnod
floors, also full basement with an ex-
ceptional automatic Ml heating furnace
and air conditioner. This large lot fiaa
auto sprinkler system, patio, large gar
den plot, fruit trees and fences lot
size 55x218. Tlve py zuzo mstmi sireei.
then call us for an appointment. (

Exclusive with , us for better service
SEVERIN REALTY CO.

212 N High
Dial Eves. Or 84

Salem's Better Homes
ALL ELECTRIC HOME RESTRICT

ED DIST. Features Ire L. rm, D. Km.
2 master R. Rms. tub 8c shr bath, love-
ly kitchen, hdwd firs, ven bids. 'At-
tached garage. Ige lot. close to bus,
school St stores. IMMED POSS.I Terms
arranged. $10,500. :. 1 .'

HEIGHTS HOME CHOICE VIEW.
Late built, quality const. ALL ELEC
5 rm home with dble plumbing.; all
hdwd firs. Ige cor windows. 2 car ga-ra- ge.

cor lot. Bus by door. BEAUTI-
FULLY FURNISHED. $I3.000y i

Larsen Home & Loan (o.
164 S. Commercial St.

Ph. 3-83-
89 Eve. 37440

$750 Down G. I. !

Brand new S BR home with hdwd
firs, auto ht. attached garage, in city.
Price $7000.

Open Eves Till S v S

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. ni-f- ie

NEWLY finished home, view .ite.
FHA sooroved. 2 bdrm. space for 3rd.
rtrepl, dinette, hwd. firs, Ige. lot. att.
garage. Ewald Ave. at Duplex Drive.
Turn right at Bo, Salem MoteL K-- E
Ba--M). r - i

Tim? l

NO! NO BOTHER AT AO.!
NEITHER THE PLAStC,
NOR A TEXAS CVCLCri.

I'M dOlNd T2
MOVE DESK
- Tn tuc ormpnt

notat ITS GUIETEKf
JUST

HAVING

Salesman Wanted
ADVT. SPEaiMenl Hardwood yard-

sticks at Last! Also basswood. Jet fed
pens, political neckties. Retractibte
ballpoints plus 'many other new es.

Write what selling. Westware.
Inc.. Cincinnat .

BUILD YOUR own business SeU na-
tionally known Cushioned sole CHAR-
LES CHESTER shoes direct from our
factory established 1878. Complete line
for entire family. Full time or side
line. Advance commission up to $2-5- 0
per pair phis generous monthly cash
bonus. Samples and equipment free to
producers. CHAS. CHESTER SHOE CO.
354 Chester Bldg.. Brockton. Mass.

WANTED
ADDITIONAL SALESMAN to Join

our appliance sales staff. Sales ability
necessary appliance j training not es-
sential. Will train salesman In our com-
plete line of Prlgidaire. Maytag and
Easy Appliances. Good starting salary
with opportunity for advancement
with reliable and established firm. Ap-
ply In person at 264) state St. Hogg
Bros.

Situations Wanted
HI SCH. SR. want to care for your

children, evenings. Hollywood dist. pre-ferr-ed.

Call 'i2. ;

MRS BROWN, can' care for another
youngster, while Mama is busy, by nr..
day. wk or month. Reasonable rates.
1180 .Shipping, j i

YOUNG WOMAN wants work.
sales cashier, receptionist J

genera loffice. Ph. .

PAINTING AND decorating. Inter-i- or
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
SAVE TIME and money and do aprofessional Job. Rent power tools.Howwr Bros.. 608 Edgewater. Phone
TRAILER SPACES. 3215 Portland Tt3
1RONERS by the week Phone
GOOD Used Piano H L Stifl
TRAILERS 75c first nr SOc brsfollowing Woodrv's Mkt. 1605 N

ummer
BUSINESS Room. H L Stiff.
TRAILER Space, shade, clean rest

rooms. Reasonable rates. Fir Crest
Trailer Park. 3910 N River Road.

TRUCKS FOR KENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph.

ATMORA YS Ozone Good health
Rent-se- ir H. C. Pugh. 684 N. 17.

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blanketsfurnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center and Church. Phone

STORE FRONT for rent on Ferry
St. Inq. Capital Bowling Alley, phone

Wanted to Rent
BUSINESS WOMAN, refined. wUhes

small apt.' or similar accommodations
with privacy. Close in. Write Statesman
Box 319.

BUSINESS WOMAN will give light
services evenings in exchange room,
one meal. References. Write Box 314,
co Statesman.

MIDDLE-AGE- D COUPLE wants 4 or
5 rm. house by Oct. 15th. Reasonable.
No pets, children, drinking --or smok- -
tng. rn. z- -i 726. ,

BU IN so UIKL wahts 2 or 3 rm.
partly furn. apt. with auto. heat. Ph.

2 OR 3 BDRM. unfurn. house before
Nov. 1. Dr. Emmons." WANTED Garage in vicinity of 21st
a Market. Ph. 22401.

BY VETERAN: 2 BR house. Imme
diately. Responsible party. Ph.

YOUNG VETERAN and expectant
wife desire furn, house or apt. Refs.
given. Ph. 20376

YOUNG employed couple desire
small unfurnished bouse or apt. No
smoking or drinking. Ph. 24431.

Lots
GOOD LOT. 75 x 150. located in Kei-

zer Dist. Priced $650. $200 down. See
Mrs. Reeves with

ALFRED DUMBECK
147 N. Coml St. Ph. eves.

$750. LARGE LOT 82,xl28. City wat
er. Good location South.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

TWO LOTS 100x78. mi. east of
Lancaster on Sunnyview ave. $425 ea.
Pk.

For Sale Real Estate
$8500. LATE BUILT 2-- home Kei

zer Dist. H.W. floors, attached garage,
nice unfin upstairs. Lot 30x132. $2900
down, bal. $47 per mo.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

$8400. NEW MODERN 2-- home
close in North. Hardwood floors, auto
elect heat. Attached garage. Immediate
possession.

call Stanley Brown wna
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

MODERN 2 BJL suburban home. $2150
down includes carpeting. Draperies,
Bendix. some furlture available. Pay
ment $44.27 includes taxes and interest.
Ph.

SPECIAL BARGAIN
$1000 DOWN

$40.00 PER MO. buys this fine 2 bdrm.
home in North Salem, convenient to
schools, buses, stores and churches. It
has a large lot. Ige. garage. An oil
circ. is included. The price is only $5.- -
250. You can't beat this any puce in
or near Salem. Call Elmer Amundson.

Amundson Realty Co.
Ph. Eves. 554 Ferry St.

BY OWNER: New 5 room house.
Hwd. firs. Fireplace. Overhead oil heat
in all rms. Lg. attached garage. Call at
790 Breyi. Ph. 21459.

ATTENTION NEWCOMERS to Salem
Looking for a home? Am offering mine
for sale reasonable. 3 bdrm. Ige. living
room, gum wood finish. Fireplace, full
basement, automatic oil heat. Lot 65 x
203. Fish pond, grape arbor, fruit & nut
trees, double garage, on paved road.
Bus by the door. Drive by 3410 Garden
Road see for yourself

BY OWNER New 2 B R. house. Elec
heat. ' large windows, hdwd. firs., att

irage. $8950. Ph.
NEW 6 R. house, poss. now, large

light rooms, ven. blinds, close in E.
water system, paving, bus. 2 Acres
can divide into lots, double garage, or
small house. $10,500. arrange terms.

C. J. JACKSON
341 State St.. Salem

41000 DN DRIVE fiY
1544 Ferry st. Hurry for appointment.
B.R.. liv. dm. comb., kit., wired for

elec. range. Bath, unfinished sttic. with
stairway and fl.. garage and 8x9 ft.
storage rm. in rear. Apples, walnuts,
raspberries. Includes oil circ. with fan
a oil drums. Price $59a0.- -

24 A a TWO B R. HOUSE
$1000 DN.

Bal. $30 mo. Wired for elec. range.
No plumbing. 82-f- t. well a 2 springs.
House 13 yrs. old. Henhouse, 20 ac. cult.,
bal. pasture with fir a oak trees. Price
$5500.

RESTAURANT FULL PRICE $1150
Includes lease equip. Liv. quar.

avail.
Allen Jones or

Mrs. Needham, Realtors
341 State. Room 4 Ph. 39201

Eve. Sun. 34335
FOR SALE 5 room plastered house,

is. vrs. old. hardwood floors thruout.
fireplace. Ven. blinds, heated by 2 gas
floor furnaces, completely insulated.
Call 121 -- R, or inspect for yourself at
368 6th St.. Independence.

3 BEDRM. house. Desirable district.
One additional partially finished room.
Auto. heat. Recently reaecorateo.
Priced to sell. Immed. possession. $10,--
000. 1885 N. 23rd. Ph.

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

BY OWNER: $1000 down. bal. like
rent. 2 B.R. home, all hdwd floors,
large corner lot. V. blinds, auto, oil
heat. Garage. 6 mo. old. Vacant. Ph.

2323.
BY OWNER: Newlv refinished 2 BR

home. Dbble garage. V blinds, auto hot
water, garden spot. lawn, includes eiec
range, oil stove, liooo oown. r-- zjoj

BY OWNE?, Sm attractive 2 BR
house. 310 N. 19th. Immediate Poss.
Ph. 37827 eve

810.000 FURNISH D. New 2 bedrm.
home with oil fur. fireplace 8c att. U--

Furniture includes new carpet.
range 8c refrtg. owner leaving state.
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
MODERN 2 apt. house in excel, cond..

furn. Good investment or home with
Income Make. $130 or more net a mo.
Trade considered. Ph.

175x45 each. 18th St. near
Enrlewood school. Ideal for court. $3500.
2755 Hulscy Ave., after 3:30 p.m

BY OWNEft-N-eat i B.h. bouse. V.
blinds, hwd. firs- - nice yard, close to
schools, stores and bus. T a io sou.

LAT5Y S BLACK Tuxedo style winter
mat size ZO. KeasonaDle. Ph. S.Ta--
" APARTMENT electric and gas rang--ea-

.

Yester Appliance Co.
FERTILIZER, cow or chicken, be!

livered in Salem. weU-rott- ed or fresh.
$9 per cu. yard. Also by sack. $1 per
sack at place or will del. $ sack order.Phillips Bros. Rt. 6. Box 118. Ph. 68F22.

LATE MODEL Washer with pump.
Excellent cond. $85. 1775 Lee St. Ph.

Used Spinet Piano
A real aaving n a Jese French

spinet, piano. Mahogany finish. Stone
Piano Co.. 1540 Fairgrounds Rd. (cor- -
ner N. Cottage)

, ELECTRIC hair dryers, hair clippers.
Yeater Appliance Co.

GRAPES, you pick. 4c lb. 3 mi. on
WalUce Rd. Rt. 1. 1 mile River Bend
sand a gravel rd. Box 191A. A. E. PU- -
; "MIXERS, ioasters. waffle bakeri.
sandwich grills, coffee makers, perco-
lators, blendors. roasters. Yeater Ap- -
pliance jo.

BAR RUN GRAVEL
Top Soil

Cat. shovel and truck work of all kinds
Lloyd M. Hill, Inc.

Phone Rt. 2. Box 32-- B

PIPE AND plumbing, new and used.
Complete toilets, bathtubs, wash ba
sins, kitchen sinks, laundry trays, wa
ter heaters. At great savings, uapttal
Bargain House. 145 Center st.

PEDIGREED male English bull dog.
Ph. 37704. 1710 N. Capitol.

1 CHESTERFIELD s L 1 sm. hand
vacuum cleaner. na--J Oxford. Ph.
20480.

SECTIONAL davenport and daven
port. Both in excellent cond. Eves, at
760 Stewart st. v

GRAY PERSIAN Paw fur coat." like
new. Will sell or trade for brown fur
coat. Ph. 34934 evenings.

Building Materials
New 3 ft. flush type door for en-

trance, only $13.00. Interior doors at
low prices. Asbestos siding f11.25 per
sq. 1st Grade cedar shakes $9.75 per
ft. New a inch flrtex 7c per ft. Other
materials at a saving. Open all day Sat-
urday 4c Sunday morning.

C. G. LONG
Rt. 2. Box 25. Salem. 1 mile N. of Keizer

OIL BURNER, 55-g- al. barrel. 25 ft.
copper tubing. Used 4 mos.. cost $85. a
bargain at $39. Howser Bros, ph.

BOY'S ALL WOOL Meier Frank
suit. 30 waist, blue worsted. Like new.
Ph.

A GOOD little range, good circulator
heater. $15 each. Rt. 2, Box 182-- C Ed
Saul.

DOMESTIC oil circulator. m. size!
$50. 220 volt elec. heater. Ph.

MARSHALL WELLS wod circulator.
8 rm. size, very new, $40. 3094 Liberty
Rd. W. H. Bramley.

6 w. industrial jointer, with
or without motor. Virgil oven. Rt. 5.
Box 488. 1 mi. past Rickey school.

WOOD CIRCULATOR HEATER. 3 rm.
size. $1850. 1 almost new 30 gal. galv.
hot water tank $12.50. 950 N. 15th.

ELECTRIC "Cafe" window sign. 2 ft.
In length. Pract ically new. Ph.
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
7iu a. uin i

ONE DOUBLE ROOM, twin beds: one
single room. 1143 uK St.

FURN. RM. with kitchen priv. to emp.
couple or motner or cnnq. isi Trade.' NEWLY furn. sleeping rooms. Walk
ing distance. Men only. 745 S. Com'l.
SLEEPING rooms. $18 and up. 395 N.
I4th st.

SLEEPING Room for emp. girl. Ph

HOLLYWOOD sip, rms. Ph.
PLEA jant steeping rm tor man.

1050 Norway. Phone
NICELY furn. bedroom with privi

leges of home. Garage. 1068 Cascade dr.
LARGE very attractive rooms for

employed gentlemen. Ph.

For Rent Apartments
2 FURN. RMS. Pri. entrance, com-

fortable, clean, good location. Emp.
business people preferred. Ph.

ONE 3 RM. APT. and 1 rm. apt. ce

and bath. Adults. 817 Mill St.
"TiTTL'RN. APT. Suitable for 3.
Pri. entrance a pri. bath. Adults; 419 S.
19th.

FURNISHED 3 room modern apt.
West Salem $45 per mo. Ph.

FURNISHED 3 room upstairs apt.
Close in. Adults preferred. 833 mo.
107 S. Water St.. silverton. wegon.

DOUBLES AND singles, modern.
Elec. heat, city and school bus. 3580
S. Com'l. St.

WELL-FURNIS-
HED, modem 3

ajt. Closein 18Q s. cottage si.wr U ILL have a vacancy after Oct.
10 New ground floor apt. Private bath.
Everything furnished. 1369 Center St.

ROOM APT., utilities furnished.
168 N. 12th St

I ftvf FT'ftN' APT. with refrigerator.
Ph during business hrs. Phone

eves, and jsun
2RM APT? Also housekeeping rm.

Close in. near bus. can sso- -.

For Rent Houses

1 B R. HOME, all electric. Call t 193

S. 25th St. .

'3 BR UnFURN. HOME. Nice dist..
well behaved children welcome. $60 a
mo. statesman Box 320.

WILL RENT to responsiDie party, my
attractive unfurn. 5 rm., 2 B.lt. nome.
Convenient bus service. Good ahopping
dist. 3 mos. advance rr'11 ' M ' w2k
month. Ph. io. rra
Mabel St. . . .
TRMrcOTTAGE. unfurn.. clean, oil
circulator, range ana wurr

N Cottage. $45. Ph. for
appointment. between 12 and

NEW i ROOM house, not modern,
4120 Gary St. North of aluminum

uiif. Trailer HOUSE for rent.
t k.V .r furnished, $25 mo. So.r!l' ... "

r-,-rt 1225 S 25th. -

1 lo i

EXTRA LARGE Fairmount Hill home.
aiic-nen-. 2 compirie oains.garage, sooou.

RESTAURANT. Excellent location
Good long lease. This is ah
many more CAL IL or SEE

LEO N. CHILDS,
"32 years bf dependable

344 State St.
Evenings call:

Investment
For home or income, here's what you

buy jfor $6000. A well preserved older
type home with living room, dining
room, Ige kitchen, nook, full bath, bed-
room. Three Ige finished: rooms upstrs.
Full icement basement, double garage
oversize lot, near school, ideal for 2

apartments. Terms $1850 Down. ,
i Open Eves Till $

C0LBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Phone

MORE FOR YOURi MONEY
$1500 down puts you in this modern

two bdrm house In Highland district.
Full price 86500. Vacant now.

For $3228 down and $53.18 monthly
you may own new five room house
with i nearly '.4 acre of fine garden.
Northeast. Ex G.I. wants to go back
to the farm. Buy his equity in this
modern name and take over payments

low interest taxes and insurance) In
cluded. Located NE In city.

City' feller tired of country life wsnts
us to sell his two acre farm. Has new
small barn, chicken house and neat
two "bdrm modern home with third
bdrm up partly finished. East on Fruit- -
land road. $10,000 takes the works and
ne moves oacx to town. i

Dad has- built a new house to esre
for increasing family. Can you use' his
present two bdrm place? Has base
ment; furnace, fireplace, nice lawn and
shruDs. HW floors. Full price $9500,
Small down payment, balance easy!

SALEM REALTY CO.
I REALTORS I

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve, phones

GOOD
s $5500 FULL PRICE

2 BR. HOUSE, close in. blk. to bus.
close i to school, dbi. garage.

BETTER
$6300. FULL PRICE

Brand new, 1 bedrm.. 2nd bedrm.
could, be built on very easily. Att. iga
rage,;1 lots of bullt-in- s. Very closet to
bus, store, and school. Terms.

BEST
$9750. FULL PRICE

Brand new. class A construction.
BR., select new location. Corner lot,
att. garage, FHA approved. Smill down
payment. Be sure to see wis one.

AL ISAAK & CO.
; Real Estate
t 3013 Portland Road
f Phone - Eve.
) Sundays.

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday. 2 to 6 p. m.

NEW 4 B. R.. full basement, dbi.
rarase, oil heat, blue shake Cape God.
1 blk, east of S. Com'l. on Rate! Iff
privet Owner s phone, j

$2-- t0 DOWN BALANCE like rent
and you will own a beautiful new 2--

hornet with fireplace and everytnmg.
Top-gra- de material and construction,
i IN ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT: Would
you like a very nice R. home with a
small? kitchenette apt. attached? The
full price is only $13,500 and there Is
Income. I

$650.00 down balance like rent, win
a new 2-- home locatedRurchase full price is only $7950. Large

garden lot 60 x170'. Take advantage of
this low down payment, I

WANT SOME CHOICE FARM LAND?
We have some excellent' Mission Hot
torn land that is priced reasonable and
Can be bought with excellent terms.

Goodwin and McMillin,
Realtors

484 Court Phone 07

t ; Evenmgs ztzbj or zaiw
! Cafe $3850

' GOOD GOING cafe, well equipped
Just right for a couple, located in the
heart; of Salem, reasonable lease,
quick' possession, exclusive. j

; Small Down Payment
Drive by 1635 N. 20th In the heart

of the Englewood district, furn hod 1

bedroom home with garage, located
Well back on lot. liberal term to reli-
able party, exclusive.

F. .H. A. Specials
No.!l: New two bedroom home. Oak

floors, automatic heat, all rooms, takes
Just $1600 down, immediate posses-
sion. 3

i '
No. 2: Pre-w- ar built, cute, neat two

bed., i automatic heat. 1362 Franklin.
W. Salem, liberal terms arranged, ex
clusive, t j ;

G. I.
Anvone can take advantage of this

4 Gi I. loan, on 2144 N. 34th St. Beau-
tiful 2 bedroom home, fireplace, auto-
matic: heat. LR.. DR.. large utility, very
attractive kitchen, quick possession
arranged, exclusive. i

$6500
New plastered suburban 2 bedroom

home.; Large lot. city bus 1 blockJ a
real good buy, and would make a njtce
home tfor an Oregon state; veteran, who
doesnt have much for a down payment.
We suggest you act quick on this one.

Joe L. Bourne, j Realtor
1140 N. Capitol ' Phone 38216

Eve 38518 or 37217 f

JJEW ?REM0ElD4BR HOME 6n
BEAUTIFUL CREEK. LOT. Piped fur-
nace, basement, walnut 8r cherry
trees. Total price $8000.00 with small
down payment.

ENGLEWOOD DIST.. BEAITTTFITL
NEW 2 BR. HOME, separate DR. flre- -

HW. floors, piped furnace.Slace. $9500.00. j J

Jof? Hutchison -- j Realtor
455 Court Street. Salem. OregoW

Phone Eve. or

STROUrS NEW

Retl Ranch Catalog
FALL-WINTE-R issue. Describes oVer

2800 Jive bargains; ranches, reaofts,
homes. Mailed free! STROUT REAL-
TY. Dept. F. 310 S. Wi Third Afe,
Portland 4. Ore. . '

BY OWNER-Br- ar-i new $ bdrm. hoave.
Ige. utility rm, ige. m.irm, am. rm,
dbL far auto oil furnace, piped over-
head to each rm, fireplace with man-
tle and buUtin book case. Ven. blinds.m n i 7no ..1 r .r hr. deen well.
I en I an. shrubbery in ana yam
graded. Immed. poss.i Located
nMnMit 810 mile 8i of Hoyt
on Fair-le- w Home Bdi in new Tri--
Mountain View sub-di-v ion. Priced
to selL Ph, 35638.rAlJlUUM ANERS

$43 N. Com! ph. ui.aheliPh. 930 M. utn.torn, i JUL cabin. Ph. ionrao mi


